Sektion 11

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k.

Placering

07:00

Ringnummer Kgn
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115
121
124
160
161
175
182
189
234
241
243
285
303
336
338
358
415
417
421
425
505
526
553
564
600
614
749
928
959

071-17-0167
242-17-2153
242-16-1404
049-17-2284
071-16-0572
242-17-2321
033-17-0140
033-16-0047
049-16-1302
049-17-2238
242-15-0823
049-17-2020
071-16-1066
045-15-0704
045-16-0220
199-17-0135
045-17-1030
199-17-0024
199-16-0409
199-17-0495
116-17-0360
242-17-2680
000-17-1315
033-17-0310
199-17-0190
199-17-0297
116-16-0098
116-17-0196
033-17-0595
116-17-0388
225-17-1508
033-17-0629
116-15-0332
242-16-1897
242-17-2053
033-15-3813
049-17-2251
242-14-0043
116-17-0240
116-16-0156
116-17-0584
116-17-0277
045-17-1322
059-16-0166
199-16-0164
045-15-0817
049-16-1242
045-17-1133
116-17-0514
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09-06-2018fra RGDBYHAVN
Antal duer:

1.435
Hjemkl.  Meter / min
08:50:37 1.261,65
08:47:50 1.258,18
08:49:50 1.258,16
08:53:59 1.244,76
08:53:44 1.235,13
08:38:40 1.222,80
08:27:25 1.218,02
08:35:51 1.210,68
08:55:50 1.204,91
09:02:33 1.202,25
08:57:58 1.201,26
09:02:48 1.199,80
08:50:18 1.194,13
08:58:23 1.189,04
08:58:30 1.188,69
08:50:59 1.187,38
08:59:59 1.180,33
08:44:58 1.178,75
08:50:23 1.177,61
08:52:17 1.173,14
08:50:25 1.169,72
08:53:32 1.166,85
09:04:30 1.165,69
08:30:52 1.153,54
08:54:13 1.153,32
08:54:24 1.151,77
08:52:48 1.151,29
08:54:24 1.150,00
08:33:42 1.142,70
08:53:14 1.141,45
08:49:25 1.141,13
08:30:10 1.129,11
08:59:49 1.126,44
08:53:03 1.121,48
09:01:15 1.120,40
08:33:49 1.117,19
09:13:03 1.107,37
08:57:53 1.107,20
08:59:00 1.105,28
08:59:58 1.104,37
09:00:37 1.091,46
09:00:48 1.088,77
09:09:12 1.084,57
08:56:58 1.083,74
09:02:14 1.078,09
09:07:17 1.076,86
09:17:16 1.057,28
09:15:46 1.012,77
09:10:19 1.003,69

Forening

1/ 33
1/ 60
1/ 32
1/ 22
1/ 48
1/ 65
1/ 23
1/ 37
1/ 42
1/ 25
1/ 32
1/ 37
1/ 51
1/ 35
1/ 43
1/ 13
1/ 17
1/ 13
1/ 64
1/ 48
1/ 26
1/ 22
1/ 19
1/ 25
1/ 31
1/ 26
1/ 41
1/ 43
1/ 37
1/ 23
1/ 17
1/ 41
1/ 25
1/ 40
1/ 28
1/ 23
1/ 15
1/6
1/ 17
1/ 70
1/ 12
1/ 18
1/ 20
1/ 14
1/ 10
1/ 14
1/ 17
1/9
1/6

045
242
242
049
045
242
033
033
045
049
242
049
199
045
045
199
045
199
116
199
116
242
049
033
199
199
116
116
033
116
049
033
116
116
242
033
049
242
116
116
116
116
045
242
199
045
049
045
116

Navn

NIELS JAWORSKI
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
LARS NIELSEN

K & K SORENSEN
TEAM ZUFEROV
ULRIK L. LARSEN
JAN BO RASMUSSEN
STEN JENSEN
BJARNE JANIK
BIRTHE & PETER
ELSE/SVEND HANSEN
TEAM TURKMANN
LAYTH&THAER AL
ERIK KRUSE

NENAD DEVIC
IMAN BANISAEED
FINN GALLE
MUSTAFA YILMAZ
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
JIMMY FREDERICIA
ISMAIL KUSLU

KAJ JACOBSEN
STEEN & BESIM
BENNY JBRGENSEN
KELD FREDERICIA
NADEM AL-ROBAI
S@REN LARSEN
RENE LARSEN
PREBEN K.PETERSEN
MARTIN B. JENSEN
TEAM

JAKOB V. NIELSEN
FHINN & MONA
EJGIL JACOBSEN
MIRKO HADZIC
PETER B HANSEN
ERIK HANSEN
LUCAS KRAMH@FT
KJELD & BERILL
JBRGEN DANIELSEN
IVAN JENSEN
FREDDY NORDQUIST
SPREN JBNS

M. HALD PEDERSEN
IB THOMSEN
JOHNNI PEDERSEN
RENE JACOBSEN
JPRGEN OLSSON
MAJA CINIECKA

Point
1.000
997
997
987
979
969
965
960
955
953
952
951
946
942
942
941
936
934
933
930
927
925
924
914
914
913
913
912
906
905
904
895
893
889
888
885
878
878
876
875
865
863
860
859
855
854
838
803
796

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 11-06-2018

Slagspil
224,00

160,00
96,00
25,00
25,00
25,00

25,00
25,00
25,00
10,00



